Innovation in Gynecology
Amputation in a few seconds
Laparoscopic Supracervical Hysterectomy (LSH)
LiNA Gold Loop™
 Efficiency.  Minimize procedure time by at least several minutes.
   The LiNA Gold Loop™ is a safe and effective monopolar loop for sectioning
of the uterus during laparoscopic supracervical hysterectomy (LSH).
   Cut and coagulate in one single step.  Minimize the necessity for post

5
-0
9
B
V
0
02
3G
 e
n
Laparoscopic Supracervical Hysterectomy & Myomectomy
LiNA Gold Loop™
Laparoscopic Supracervical Hysterectomy (LSH)
LiNA Gold Loop™
 Product code Description UOM
EL-160-4 LiNA Gold Loop™ –  Endoscopic Monopolar Loop for LSH. Small Loop - 160 mm x 80 mm, 3-pin plug. Sterile,
single use
Box of 6 ea
EL-160-8 LiNA Gold Loop™ –  Endoscopic Monopolar Loop for LSH. Small Loop - 160 mm x 80 mm, 8 mm connector.
Sterile, single use
Box of 6 ea
EL-200-4 LiNA Gold Loop™ –  Endoscopic Monopolar Loop for LSH. Large Loop - 200 mm x 100 mm, 3-pin plug. Sterile,
single use.
Box of 6 ea
EL-200-8 LiNA Gold Loop™ –  Endoscopic Monopolar Loop for LSH. Large Loop - 200 mm x 100 mm, 8 mm connector.
Sterile, single use.
Box of 6 ea
EL-240-4 LiNA Gold Loop™ –  Endoscopic Monopolar Loop for LSH. X-Large Loop - 240 mm x 120 mm, 3-pin plug.
Sterile, single use.
Box of 6 ea
EL-240-8 LiNA Gold Loop™ –  Endoscopic Monopolar Loop for LSH. X-Large Loop - 240 mm x 120 mm, 8 mm connector.
Sterile, single use.
Box of 6 ea
00862274
LiNA Medical AG, Platz 3, 6039 Root D4 | Switzerland